Volunteer State Community College - AAS Nursing Program Costs

Tuition and fees are charged per credit hour taken. Students will pay maintenance fees and tuition
based on the number of credit hours taken each semester. Please refer to the Vol State Tuition and Fees
webpage (volstate.edu/tuition-fees) for this information.

Listed below are the additional fees/costs associated with the Nursing Program. All values are

approximations and may vary.
ATI Fees

Background Check

Basic Life Support Certification
Drug Screen

Immunizations and Physical
Medical Insurance

Nursing Shoes (All white)
Nursing Uniform

NCLEX Exam

Textbooks with Resources
Watch with second hand

Stethoscope

Total: $7095.00 plus tuition and fees

4200.00 (Billed at 1050 per semester with your tuition and fees)
50.00
75.00
50.00
200.00
Varies
50.00
200.00
200.00
2000.00
20.00

50.00



