## **Volunteer State Community College - AAS Nursing Program Costs**

Tuition and fees are charged per credit hour taken. Students will pay maintenance fees and tuition based on the number of credit hours taken each semester. Please refer to the Vol State Tuition and Fees webpage (volstate.edu/tuition-fees) for this information.

Listed below are the additional fees/costs associated with the Nursing Program. All values are approximations and may vary.

ATI Fees	4200.00 (Billed at 1050 per semester with your tuition and fees)
Background Check	50.00
Basic Life Support Certification	75.00
Drug Screen	50.00
Immunizations and Physical	200.00
Medical Insurance	Varies
Nursing Shoes (All white)	50.00
Nursing Uniform	200.00
NCLEX Exam	200.00
Textbooks with Resources	2000.00
Watch with second hand	20.00
Stethoscope	50.00

Total: \$7095.00 plus tuition and fees